
BEERS & WINES
Ichnusa unfiltered beer 0,33 l
Viola craft beer (blonde- red ale - IPA - blanche) 0,35 l
Viola craft beer (lager) 0,75 l
International beers 0,33 l
Glass of white - red wine
Glass of Prosecco
Glass of rosé wine
Draft beer - small
Draft beer - large

€ 7,00
€ 9,00
€ 16,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 5,00
€ 7,00

BAR
Espresso - Decaffeinated espresso
American coffee
Cappuccino
Cappuccino with soy milk
Macchiato
Coffee with a splash
Barley coffee - Ginseng
Tea - Infusion - Chamomile tea
Hot chocolate

€ 2,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 4,00

BEVERAGE
Mineral water - bottle 0,5 l
Mineral water - bottle 0,75 l
Fresh squeezed orange
Fruit juices
Soft drinks

€ 2,00
€ 3,00
€ 5,00
€ 4,00
€ 5,00

COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz (Sparkling wine, Aperol, Soda)
Campari Spritz (Campari, Sparkling wine, Soda)
Twist Aperol (Lime juice, Brown sugar, Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda)
Garibaldi (Campari, Orange juice)
Negroni (Campari, Red Vermouth, Gin)
Negroni Sbagliato (Campari, Red Vermouth, Sparkling wine)
Americano (Campari, Red Vermouth, Soda)
Martini Cocktail (Gin, Dry Vermouth)
Premium Cocktail

€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 15,00

PLAZA BARPLAZA BAR

Via Stamira d'Ancona 27 - Milano
02 288541 - info@ramadaplazamilano.it

www. ramadaplazamilano.it



FOOD & SNACKS
Club sandwich with potato dippers 
Sandwich with smoked salmon, avocado and cream cheese
Cold cuts and P.G.I. cheese selection with mixed pickled veggies
Plaza beef burger with tomato, lettuce, pickles, parmesan chips and potato dippers
Caesar salad with grilled chicken breast, parmesan chips and toasted bread with anchovies
From 11am to midnight
Ham and cheese maxi toast with potato chips and tartar sauce
Buffalo mozzarella P.D.O. with cherry tomatoes and basil oil 
Margherita (tomato and mozzarella) pizza

€ 16,00
€ 13,00
€ 15,00
€ 14,00
€ 16,00

€ 10,00
€ 15,00
€ 12,00

DESSERTS
Traditional tiramisù Venice style
Vanilla crème brûlée
Sliced mixed fruits
Sorbet and ice cream selection

€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€ 6,00
€ 8,00

SPIRITS
Bitter liqueurs
Grappa Bonaventura 903 (Tipica bianca or Barricata)
Grappa Amarone Riserva Barrique
Whisky Black Label
Whisky Chivas Regal
Whisky Talisker 10 years
Whisky Oban 14 years
Whisky Lagavulin 16 years
Rum Matusalem Gran Reserva 15
Rum Zacapa 23
Rum Zacapa XO Solera Gran Reserva Especial
Premium Gin
Vodka Belvedere - Grey Goose - Beluga

€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 8,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 18,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

ALLERGENS
SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS CAUSING
FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

Cereals containing gluten

Crustaceans

Eggs

Fish

Peanuts

Soybeans

Milk Molluscs

Nuts

Celery

Mustard

Sesame seeds

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

Lupins

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT ALLERGENS 
IN OUR DISHES,  PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF

From 11am to 11pm


